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CP RIETI (0502026A)
RIETI - 29-04-2005 - 01-05-2005

Torneo CP RIETI 0502026A

Luogo RIETI  [Rieti - Lazio]
Periodo 29-04-2005 - 01-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h / 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri PAGANO SERGIO - 

Partecipanti 26
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 NC Castaldi Erminio         ITA LAZ RI 1236 0 0 1939 M 120798

21 NC Ciani Amleto             ITA LAZ RI 1431 0 0 1957 M 125007

13 NC Cieno Pierino            ITA SIC TP 1464 0 0 1951 M 120796

15 NC Ciriciofolo Francesco    ITA LAZ RI 1413 0 0 1973 M 120801

24 NC D'Eramo Giuseppe         ITA LAZ RI 1356 0 0 1990 M 125934

18 3N D'Eramo Raniero          ITA LAZ RI 1518 0 0 1959 M 125004

6 1N De Carolis Maurizio      ITA LAZ RM 1868 0 0 1957 M 814857 107700

7 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA SAR SS 1588 0 0 1943 M 109859

8 3N Ferri Pietro             ITA LAZ RM 1580 0 0 1953 M 110113

22 2N Fioravanti Ivano         ITA LAZ RI 0 0 1961 M 125008

23 NC Lelli Claudio            ITA LAZ RI 1419 0 0 1960 M 125933

12 2N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1784 0 0 1993 M 119329

17 NC Marinaci Giuseppe SalvatoreITA LAZ RI 1191 0 0 1950 M 121347

3 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1478 0 0 1934 M 104267

25 2N Marocco Andrea           ITA LAZ RI 0 0 1995 M 125939

11 3N Minicucci Telemaco       ITA LAZ RI 1563 0 0 1964 M 114591

2 NC Mungo Luca               ITA LAZ RI 1290 0 0 1994 M

20 3N Ottaviani Adriano        ITA LAZ RI 1566 0 0 1961 M 125006

1 Quimi Marco                     PER 2247 0 0 1962 M 3800288

9 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 1790 0 0 1980 M 110173

10 NC Silvestri Antonio        ITA LAZ RI 1389 0 0 1957 M 112220

19 NC Tassi Edmondo            ITA LAZ RI 1473 0 0 1964 M 125005

16 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1653 0 0 1994 M 120987

4 CM Turturici Pellegrino     ITA LAZ RM 1921 0 0 1948 M 107286

26 NC Vaccarezza GiovambattistaITA LAZ RI 1374 0 0 1992 M 125941

5 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1900 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 NC Castaldi Erminio         ITA 1236 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1939 M 120798

21 NC Ciani Amleto             ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 125007

13 NC Cieno Pierino            ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1951 M 120796

15 NC Ciriciofolo Francesco    ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1973 M 120801

24 NC D'Eramo Giuseppe         ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1990 M 125934

18 3N D'Eramo Raniero          ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1959 M 125004

7 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1943 M 109859

8 3N Ferri Pietro             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 110113

23 NC Lelli Claudio            ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 125933

12 2N Lisi Davide              ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1993 M 119329

17 NC Marinaci Giuseppe SalvatoreITA 1191 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1950 M 121347

3 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1934 M 104267

11 3N Minicucci Telemaco       ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1964 M 114591

2 NC Mungo Luca               ITA 1290 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1994 M

20 3N Ottaviani Adriano        ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 125006

9 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1980 M 110173

10 NC Silvestri Antonio        ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 112220

19 NC Tassi Edmondo            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1964 M 125005

16 2N Testa Adriano            ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1994 M 120987

4 CM Turturici Pellegrino     ITA 1921 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1948 M 107286

26 NC Vaccarezza GiovambattistaITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1992 M 125941
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